
Ergebnisliste Bezirkskegelmeisterschaft
21.11.14 GH Leopoldhof St. Wolfgang

Herren Einzel

In die Vollen Abräumen Gesamt

1 Moser Ludwig St.Wolfgang 85 50 135

2 Eisl Josef Bad Ischl 1 85 41 126

3 Laimer Josef Bad Ischl Pensionisten 78 45 123

4 Pogoda Norbert Bad Ischl 2 88 34 122

5 Bachl Josef Gmunden I 81 40 121

6 Sams Josef St.Wolfgang 85 35 120

7 Posch Christian Gosau 77 38 115

8 Unterberger Andreas Bad Ischl Bauhof 80 35 115

9 Klein Gustav Gmunden II 77 35 112

10 Bruckschlögl Horst Bad Ischl 3 78 34 112

11 Riedl Josef St.Wolfgang 69 40 109

12 Zimmermann Fritz St.Wolfgang 79 26 105

13 Lenzenweger Christoph Bad Ischl 88 17 10513 Lenzenweger Christoph Bad Ischl 88 17 105

14 Feichtinger Jürgen Bad Ischl Bauhof 67 34 101

15 Steinhäusler Josef Gmunden I 83 17 100

16 Feichtinger Erich Bad Ischl Pensionisten 73 26 99

17 Loidl Josef Bad Ischl Pensionisten 75 24 99

18 Scheutz Franz Bad Ischl Pensionisten 77 22 99

19 Pernecker Christian Bad Ischl Bauhof 69 26 95

20 Schiendorfer Mario Bad Ischl 67 23 90

21 Preiner Klaus Erwin Bad Ischl 72 17 89

22 Loitelsberg Karl Gmunden I 70 18 88

23 Gamsjäger Josef Gosau 72 15 87

24 Feichtinger Georg Bad Ischl Bauhof 59 27 86

25 Weißhäupl Alois Gmunden II 60 25 85

26 Pesendorfer Martin Bad Ischl 4 59 25 84

27 Seitner Franz Bad Ischl 58 23 81

28 Wallner Josef Gosau 46 14 60



Damen Einzel

In die Vollen Abräumen Gesamt

1 Schweighofer Carol Gosau 81 40 121

2 Loidl Elisabeth Bad Ischl 84 36 120

3 Ehrengruber Monika Gmunden I 77 18 95

4 Grill Gabriele Gosau 61 33 94

5 Feichtinger Christa Bad Ischl 66 27 93

6 Zeppezauer Herta Bad Ischl 60 25 85

7 Schupfer Manuela Gmunden II 52 32 84

8 Pomberger Angela Gosau 63 18 81

9 Gamsjäger Petra Gosau 59 17 76

10 Pillinger Anni Gmunden II 35 24 59

11 Demmel Anita Gosau 23 17 40

12 Seitner Ute Bad Ischl 30 9 39

Damen Mannschaft
Kegel Gesamt

1 Bad Ischl Loidl Elisabeth 120

Feichtinger Christa 93

Zeppezauer Herta 85

Seitner Ute 39 337

2 Gosau Schweighofer Carol 121

Grill Gabriele 94

Pomberger Angela 81

Demel Anita 40 336



Herren Mannschaft
Kegel Gesamt

1 St.Wolfgang Moser Ludwig 135

Sams Josef 120

Riedl Josef 109

Zimmermann Fritz 105 469

2 Bad Ischl 1 Eisl Josef 126

Pogoda Norbert 122

Bruckschlögl Horst 112

Pesendorfer Martin 84 444

3 Bad Ischl Pensionisten Laimer Josef 123

Feichtinger Erich 99

Loidl Josef 99

Scheutz Franz 99 420

4 Gmunden  1 Bachl Josef 121

Steinhäusler Josef 100

Ehrengruber Monika 95

Loitelsberg Karl 88 404Loitelsberg Karl 88 404

5 Bad Ischl 2 Unterberger Andreas 115

Feichtinger Jürgen 101

Pernecker Christian 99

Feichtinger Georg 86 401

6 Bad Ischl 3 Lenzenweger Christoph 105

Schiendorfer Mario 90

Preiner Klaus Erwin 89

Seitner Franz 81 365

7 Gmunden 2 Weißhäupl Alois 85

Klein Gustav 112

Pillinger Anni 59

Schupfer Manuela 84 340

8 Gosau Gamsjäger Petra 76

Wallner Josef 60

Posch Christian 115

Gamsjäger Josef 87 338


